Bali Hash House Harriers 2
Next Run Map Run #1451

Date: Saturday 16-Nov-2019

Time: 4:30 PM
Please try to arrive around 4:00PM

Run Site: Wantilan, Sangeh

Receding Hareline

Run # Date

1452

1453

1454

1455

1456

1457

1458

Hare

23 Nov 2019 Allez Allez
Birthday Run

30 Nov 2019 Monty
St. Andrews Day Run

07 Dec 2019 Spook's
Birthday Run

14 Dec 2019 Floral Shit,
Jorok & Bios

Floral Shit’s Birthday Run
21 Dec 2019 Siska & Serial
Birthday & Christmas Run

28 Dec 2019 Pig Iron,
Bottom Feeder & Muddy
Man

New Year's Eve Rockin’ Run
4 Jan 2020 AGM 2020

New Committee

PLEASE VOLUNTEER FOR

2020 RUNS

@ 4 Follow us on

Hares: Gudang & Horney
Herring

GPS: 8°28'59.4"S 115°12'18.5"E
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Mis-Management

Grand Master: Nightjar Hash Master: Muddyman On Sec: Spook Hash Accounts: Organ Grinder
Hare Raiser: Allez Allez Hash Maps: Serial Offender Beer Master: Cane Rat Hash Boutique: Muddy Girl

Hash Flash: Pussy Delivery
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